Вихревые смесители Orbit, Vortex
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Dimensions (W x D x H) 5.5 x 6.3 x 4.7 in. (14 x 16 x 12 cm)
Weight 4.6 lbs. (2.1 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S0200 Vortex Mixer with CombiCup head, 120V
S0200-100V Vortex Mixer with CombiCup head, 100V
S0200-230V-EU Vortex Mixer with CombiCup head, 230V, EU plug
S0200-230V-UK Vortex Mixer with CombiCup head, 230V, UK plug
S0200-230V-CH Vortex Mixer with CombiCup head, 230V, CH plug
Accessories
Cat. No. Description
S0200-10 CombiCup head
S0200-20 Optional head, 3 inch, for processing larger numbers of tubes
S0200-21 Optional head for 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes, 24 x 0.5 mL tubes, and 32 x 0.2 mL tubes
(or 4 tube strips)
S0200-22 Optional head for 1 microplate or 64 x 0.2 mL tubes or 8 x 0.2 mL tube strips
S0200-23 Optional head for 8 x 15 mL and 8 x 12/13 mm diameter tubes
S0200-24 Optional head attachment for 6 x 50 mL tubes
S0200-25 Optional head for 12 x 1.5/2.0 mL tubes, held horizontally
S0200-26 Optional head for 4 x 15 mL tubes, held horizontally
S0200-27 Optional head for 2 x 50 mL tubes, held horizontally
Orbit™ P4 Digital Microtube and
Microplate Shaker
The Orbit P4 Digital Shakers feature variable speed across a broad range, making them
useful for a variety of applications. Both time of operation and shaker speed are set

Dimensions (W x D x H) 10.3 x 13.3 x 5.1 in. (26.2 x 33.7 x 13 cm)
Weight 12.35 lbs. (5.6 kg)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
S2030-300-B Orbit 300 Multipurpose digital Vortexer, without platform, 120V
S2030-300-B-230 Orbit 300 Multipurpose digital Vortexer, without platform, 230V, EU and UK plug
Accessories
Cat. No. Description Qty/Pk
S2030-10 Platform for four microplates 1
S2030-12 Platform with non-slip rubber mat 1
S2030-13 Spring loaded platform for flasks, bottles or tube racks, etc. 1
K564 Tube rack, PP, 90 x 13 mm diameter tubes, fits in S2030-13 platform 5
K565 Tube rack, PP, 60 x 16 mm diameter tubes, fits in S2030-13 platform 5
K566 Tube rack, PP, 40 x 20 mm diameter tubes, fits in S2030-13 platform 5
Platform for four microplates